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ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
VOP
BB&T
Paypal

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
ACC. DEPRECIATION
FIXED ASSETS
Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Balance Forward
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$14,422.00
14,369.00
759.00

$29,550.00

$29,550.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

$29,550.00

$63,323.00
-33,773.00

$29,550.00

$29,550.00




